Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Sonos Pulse Wall Beacons
A general purpose range of visual alarm devices, suitable for
fire, security and industrial applications; the Sonos Pulse
Beacon is designed to comply with EN54-23.
With the TimeSaver base, connections are made to the base
during the initial wiring phase which results in faster and more
reliable installation.  The sounder head 'twists and clicks' into the

Weight 240g (Shallow base) 290g (Deep base)
Compliance EN54-23: W-3.1-11.3 (Wall)
Order Codes and Options
08-ESB-5001: Sonos Pulse wall beacon with White deep base and White flash
08-ESB-5002: Sonos Pulse wall beacon with White shallow base and White flash
08-ESB-5003: Sonos Pulse wall beacon with Red deep base and White flash
08-ESB-5004: Sonos Pulse wall beacon with Red shallow base and White flash
Check if this document is up to date | Give us feedback
Advanced, The Bridges, Balliol Business Park, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE12 8EW, UK T: +44 (0)345 894 7000, E: enquiries@advancedco.com,
W: www.advancedco.com